ARTS HS FINAL 2012

% of % of %
sl:No. Name BOARD 1sLc HSSLC Growth/Degrowth
1 Alpana Nahar Deka L=2 SEBA 48.00 77.80 +29.80
2 Ankita Chowdhury CBSE 51.00 72.60 +21.60
3 Antony Buragohain SEBA 45.00 70.60 +25.60
4 Anup Jyoti Koch SEBA 3440  68.20 +33.80
5 Archini Borah L=1 CBSE 58.00 74.20 +16.20
6 Arindom Bhuyan L=2 SEBA 55.67 76.40 +20.73
7 Ayusman Bharadwaj L=1 SEBA 51.00 76.00 +25.00
8 Bani Bhuyan SEBA 48.33 69.00 +20.67
9 Beauty Borah SEBA 43.66 70.80 +27.14
10 Bhupali Deka L=2 SEBA 46.83 75.40 +28.57
11 Bikram Gurung L=2  SEBA 47.17 77.60 +30.43
12 Bikramijit Deka SEBA 63.33 75.40 +12.07
13 Binod Kr. Sonar L=2 SEBA 45.00 75.00 +30.00
14 Biraj Gogoi SEBA 48.17 66.20 +18.03
15 Bittu Kanu L=3 SEBA 45.83  80.20 +34.37
16 Borsha Borgohain L=2 SEBA 61.33  80.40 +19.07
17 Chanku Hazarika L=2 SEBA 66.17 77.00 +10.83
18 Chinmoy Konwar L=1 SEBA 46.50 71.20 +24.70
19 Chitra Ranjan Hazarika CBSE 4150  73.00 +31.50
20 David Konwar NIOS 50.60 75.00 +24.40
21 Deep Jyoti Phukan L=1 SEBA 42.00  70.40 +28.40
22 Dipanita Sonowal L=4 SEBA 80.67 80.40 -00.27
23 Dipti Gogoi SEBA 50.67 67.80 +17.13
24 Dudh Man Gurung L=1 SEBA 48.17 75.00 +26.83
25 Farhin Sultana Ahmed L=3 SEBA 71.67  80.20 +08.53
26 Gayatri Konwar L=3 SEBA 57.33 79.00 +21.67
27 Gayetri Saikia SEBA 46.83 72.20 +25.37
28 Hemi Kumari Dutta L=1 SEBA 72.33 76.00 +03.67
29 Hironya Baruah L=1 SEBA 51.00 72.00 +21.00
30 Hiteswar Saikia L=2 SEBA 52.67 75.60 +22.93
31 Humen Gogoi L=2  SEBA 50.50 78.20 +27.70
32 lla Boro SEBA 48.50 68.40 +19.90
33 Indu Devi Ozha L=1 SEBA 49.33 74.20 +24.87
34 Intumoni Boruah L=2 SEBA 50.66 75.60 +24.94
35 Jadu Gogoi L=2 SEBA 51.00 75.20 +24.20
36 Jahnabi Chetia SEBA 48.33 76.60 +28.27
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72
73
74
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Jamuna Cheleng
Jamuna Newar
Jhuma Debnath
Jishuwanta Changmai
Jubi Mech

Junali Kanungoe
Juslin Bodra
Kangkana Borah
Karishma Chhetry
Khitupan Borpatra
Kushaljit Singh
Lipika Dhanowar
Madhuri Gogoi
Mahuasri Das
Mamta Limbu
Manisha Paul

Mary Bhattacharjee
MD. Ishaque Ikbal Ahmed
MD. Jahangir Hussain
Merylina Gogoi
Minmoy Chutia
Monisha Upadhyaya
Mousumi Mech
Munmun Chetia
Nabarun Gogoi
Nandita Deka

Nang Sneha Mansai
Nasima Khatun
Nayanmoni Handique
Neeta Borah
Nibedita Konwar
Nibeta Baithury
Niharika Saikia
Nijara Sonowal
Niranjan Singh
Nisha Gogoi

Om Prakash Chetry
Pari Sharma

Partha Pro. Baruah
Paulomi Sen

Pinki Devi

L=2
L=3
L=2
L=2

L=1
L=1
L=1
L=3

L=3

L=3
L=2
L=1
L=2

L=2
L=1
L=1

L=2

L=4

SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA

SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
ICSE

SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA

46.16
49.50
46.50
55.50
46.50
53.50
48.33
69.33
46.33
57.50
43.00
39.17
45.00
53.83
62.50
72.67
45.50
60.28
53.17
61.00
59.00
67.33
46.33
45.00
48.50
55.83
47.00
58.83
57.17
45.00
51.67
45.50
75.67
60.00
50.50
55.00
45.33
52.17
56.83
B 38
62.33

70.80
78.20
75.80
76.20
57.20
71.20
73.60
76.20
72.00
79.20
68.60
64.00
68.00
75.00
79.00
80.20
73.00
78.00
76.60
79.40
80.80
81.60
73.60
79.60
70.00
71.80
73.20
76.40
78.00
76.80
76.60
70.60
85.00
77.40
76.00
75.20
71.20
78.20
73.20
72.20
84.00

+24.64
+28.70
+29.30
+20.70
+10.70
+17.70
+25.27
+06.87
+25.67
+21.70
+25.60
+24.83
+23.00
+21.17
+16.50
+07.53
+27.50
+17.72
+23.43
+18.40
+21.80
+14.27
+27.27
+34.60
+21.50
+15.97
+26.20
+17.57
+20.83
+31.80
+24.93
+25.10
+09.33
+17.40
+25.50
+20.20
+25.87
+26.03
+16.37
+14.87
+21.67
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Pinki Gogoi

Polash Bezbaruah
Pranjal Gogoi
Prerana Rajkonwar
Priom Saikia
Priyanka Konwar
Priyanka Mohan
Priyanku Pr. Das
Pronami Borgohain
Pronamima Borah
Puja Debnath

Pulin Hazarika
Pulok Handique
Pushpakhi Hazarika
Rashmita Gogoi
Rekha Gurung
Rima Das

Ritumoni Baruah
Ritumoni Gogoi
Roishan Umbon
Ruby Sharma
Sangita Sonowal
Santosh Kr. Chetry
Sharmistha Boral
Shikhamoni Gogoi
Shilpa Jaiswal
Shilpi Hazarika
Shimanta Baruah
Shrabanti Bhattacharjee
Shrutimala Konwar
Shyamoli Rajkhowa
Sumit Kumar Dey
Supriya Biswakarma
Suroj Tamang
Talent Kishore Gogoi
Tanushree Acharjee
Utpal Buragohain
Vaishalli Gogoi
Vishal Mohan

Wangong Mossang

L=3
L=1
L=1
L=1
L=

L=2

L=2
L=2

L=1

L=1

L=1

L=3

L=1

L=4

L=2

L=1

L=2

L=4

L=1

L=2

SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
ICSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
ICSE
SEBA
SEBA

55.17
51.33
53.00
59.00
47.83
53.00
55.56
54.33
41.00
47.16
48.00
53.33
56.00
45.67
58.71
58.17
50.33
55.33
45.60
48.33
75.00
46.50
45.00
60.00
53.17
47.00
49.00
51.00
48.50
45.00
55.67
41.00
61.00
45.00
57.50
46.17
48.83
49.71
57.00
61.67

78.20
75.80
69.20
76.40
79.00
69.60
75.00
74.20
65.20
75.00
60.40
79.20
78.20
62.60
75.00
75.00
71.80
75.00
69.00
72.00
79.00
70.80
74.00
66.80
81.20
71.80
64.00
73.60
62.00
69.40
72.00
75.00
75.00
69.40
79.60
67.20
76.40
74.20
67.40
78.40

+23.03
+24.47
+16.20
+17.40
+31.17
+16.60
+19.44
+19.87
+24.20
+27.84
+12.40
+25.87
+22.20
+16.93
+16.29
+16.83
+21.47
+19.67
+23.40
+23.67
+04.00
+24.30
+29.00
+06.80
+28.03
+24.80
+15.00
+22.60
+13.50
+24.40
+16.33
+34.00
+14.00
+24.40
+22.10
+21.03
+27.57
+24.49
+10.40
+16.73
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Commerce H.S. Final €&xamination, 2012

NAME OF STUDENT

Abhijit Dahutia
Aditya Roychoudhury
Ajay Newar

Alpana Moran

Anil Chetry

Anurag Ayan Baruah
Arjun Chetry

Arjun Chetry

Arjun Choudhury
Ashma Begum
Ashutosh Kr. Patwa
Barnali Kalita
Bhargov Saikia
Bhaskar Jyoti Borah
Bijoy Koiry

Bikash Konwar
Binita Sapkota
Cherry Chetia
Debashree Deb
Debasish Gogoi
Deepjyoti Baruah
Dhiraj Sonowal
Dibakar Debnath
Dibyani Das

Dimpy Baruah
Dipankar Chetry
Dipen Gogoi

Doli Konwar
Edmund Kujur
Falguni Das

Fani Raj Jaishy

L=2

L=3

L=3
L=1

L=1

L=2

L=1

L=2

BOARD

SEBA
CBSE
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
ICSE

SEBA

% of
HSCL

57.83
55.00
75.00
77.83
57.17
54.00
60.17
71.00
61.00
52.33
51.00
83.67
73.33
56.67
58.17
58.83
60.17
54.00
68.17
60.00
63.00
58.33
60.00
60.33
57.00
72.67
64.83
73.33
54.50
69.00
63.83

% of
HSSLC

76.60
72.80
78.20
81.00
66.00
69.60
72.00
75.60
65.00
67.60
71.60
79.40
81.40
72.60
69.20
73.60
70.60
69.80
77.00
73.80
77.20
70.60
77.00
69.40
69.60
78.20
74.40
77.40
74.20
77.20
73.40

%Growth/Degrowth

+18.77
+17.80
+03.20
+03.17
+08.83
+15.60
+11.83
+04.60
+04.00
+15.27
+20.60
-04.27
+08.07
+15.93
+11.03
+14.77
+10.43
+15.80
+08.83
+13.80
+14.20
+12.27
+17.00
+09.07
+12.60
+05.53
+09.57
+04.07
+19.70
+08.20
+09.57
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39
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Fargina Nisha
Geeta Upadhyaya
Girija Prasad Sharma
Hari Prasad Sharma
Hemanta Bokotial
Hemanta Gogoi
Jahnabi Borah
Jayanta Handique
Jayashri Das
Junmoni Dutta
Jyotish Kr. Baruah
Khaidem Joydeep Singha
Kiron Baruah

Kiron Moran

Kubir Chetry
Madhurjya Borah
Madhurjya Sharma
Manash Pro. Duwarah
Manish Nirola

MD. Abid Al

Mukul Upadhyaya
Nabanita Bomoria
Navajyoti Das
Neeharika Thapa
Nirmala Lama
Nityanjali Borgohain
Pabitra Sonar
Palashree Deblaskar
Pallabi Borah
Pankaj Chetry
Pankaj Newar
Partha Pro. Kalita
Phalguni Barua
Pooja Dutta

Prahlad Borah
Pramod Kr. Rohella

Pranjal Baruah

L=1

L=1

L=1

ICSE

SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
ICSE

ICSE

SEBA
SEBA
ICSE

SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
ICSE

CBSE
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA

61.28
64.17
55.00
59.00
72.00
60.00
72.50
51.72
64.42
64.17
53.00
59.42
57.33
50.17
50.83
51.00
53.00
64.67
60.33
51.00
68.67
58.33
56.33
59.00
62.00
75.00
57.00
61.00
50.00
52.33
52.17
65.00
77.00
79.00
64.50
65.00
50.67

74.20
80.00
73.20
83.00
75.00
71.20
79.20
72.40
75.00
76.20
68.80
73.00
73.40
75.60
64.00
78.40
71.00
79.60
79.20
70.40
77.60
74.00
76.40
76.20
78.80
81.00
61.80
71.20
69.80
76.00
78.40
76.00
76.60
73.80
80.80
73.60
71.40

+12.92
+15.83
+18.20
+24.00
+03.00
+11.20
+06.70
+20.68
+10.58
+12.03
+15.80
+13.58
+16.07
+25.43
+13.17
+27.40
+18.00
+14.93
+18.87
+19.40
+08.93
+15.67
+20.07
+17.20
+16.80
+06.00
+04.80
+10.20
+19.80
+23.67
+26.23
+11.00
-00.40
-05.20
+16.30
+08.60
+20.73




69
70
71
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Pranjal Upadhyaya
Priyanka Gogoi
Protyut Pol Hazarika
Puja Sharma
Punam Sonowal
Rahul Borah

Rahul Das

Rahul Kr. Agarwal
Rahul Sen

Rahul Upadhyaya
Raja Tamang

Rajib Bose

Rakhi Rai

Raktim Konwar
Ramjanul Haque
Rana Dhar

Ranijit Sharma
Rinku Gogoi

Rupjit Deka
Rupshee Dey
Sandip Newar
Sanjay Kr. Gupta
Sanjeeta Ghosh
Sanijit Kr. Patowa
Sanju Sharma
Santosh Ghosal
Satyajit Dehingia
Shilpa Sahu

Sikha Rashmi Borah
Subham Nath
Subham Saha
Surajit Khound
Swapna Rajbhor
Yashwinikanta Sonar

Yogesh Tamang

L=2

L=1
L=1

L=1

L=3

L=1

L=1

L=4

L=2

CBSE
ICSE

SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
CBSE
CBSE
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA
SEBA

68.00
63.14
67.50
52.50
53.40
53.00
59.00
80.83
63.83
55.00
62.17
47.00
52.00
69.00
67.67
52.00
53.00
62.00
51.83
71.00
65.83
63.66
82.00
53.50
64.33
48.00
68.67
72.67
55.00
66.00
51.66
61.50
56.50
56.17
59.17

78.80
77.60
78.60
78.80
73.00
67.20
75.00
83.20
75.00
70.80
76.20
64.60
76.00
73.20
79.20
75.00
72.60
75.00
74.40
74.60
82.20
64.40
78.60
69.80
76.20
76.40
76.20
81.60
77.20
78.40
71.00
76.80
76.80
70.40
69.40

+10.80
+14.46
+11.10
+26.30
+19.60
+14.20
+16.00
+02.37
+11.17
+15.80
+14.03
+17.60
+24.00
+04.20
+11.53
+23.00
+19.60
+13.00
+22.57
+03.60
+16.37
+00.74
-03.40
+16.30
+11.87
+28.40
+07.53
+08.93
+22.20
+12.40
+19.34
+15.30
+20.30
+14.23
+10.23
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